BA386S
LED Steady state
beacon
Intrinsically safe for use
in all hazardous gas areas
u Intrinsically safe
u Red, amber, green
 blue & white models.

 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
Two 20mm dia.
holes for gland
or conduit entries
in opposite sides
of the back-box
Supply 10 to 28V
1
2
+
Brilliance
    Please specify
 Colour Model number
 Red  BA386SR
 Amber BA386SA
 Green BA386SG
 Blue  BA386SB
 White BA386SW
 Accessories Please specify if required
 Tag strip Legend
Power supply
 Voltage 10 to 28V